
Product
Product number
Batch number
Date ofproduction
Date ofexpiry

I)ackaging and storage

Appearance
Gel srenglh
Electrocndosmosis
Celling temperature
Melting temperature
Sulphate

Moisturc

SPECIFICATION
white powder

>200
< 0.10
26-30
<65
< 0.10
< I0

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

SEAPI,AQUE AGAROSI]
s 1202

018873
28-03-2023
3l-03-2028

store a[ room lempcratuÍc

Rf,,SULT
complies
266
0.05
27.0
62.O

0.01

7.9

UNITS

9"^'

REMAII.KS

1.0 % gcl

"C
.C

Yo

Yo

1.0 7o solution
1.0 % solution

This certilicate ofanalysis is conform the results ofthe manufacturcr

Conclusion: apprQved

Rclcased by S. Bayat, MSc, pharmacist
Depaíment of Quality Control Duchcfa B.V

Datc I l-l I

Thc buyer is responsible to test each batch !o ensure rhe product is suitablc for their sf,ecific purpose.
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