

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Product

SEAPLAQUE AGAROSE

Product number Batch number

S1202 018873

Date of production

28-03-2023

Date of expiry

31-03-2028

Packaging and storage

store at room temperature

Appearance	SPECIFICATION white powder	RESULT complies	UNITS	REMARKS
Gel strength	≥ 200	266	g/cm ²	1.0 % gel
Electroendosmosis	≤ 0.10	0.05	C	0
Gelling temperature	26 - 30	27.0	°C	1.0 % solution
Melting temperature	≤ 65	62.0	°C	1.0 % solution
Sulphate	≤ 0.10	0.01	%	
Moisture	≤ 10	7.9	%	

This certificate of analysis is conform the results of the manufacturer.

Conclusion: approved

Released by:

S. Bayat, MSc, pharmacist

Department of Quality Control Duchefa B.V.

Date 11-11-2024

The buyer is responsible to test each batch to ensure the product is suitable for their specific purpose.

Duchefa Biochemie B.V.